
Title:
Supply of One Low Temperature Water Electrolysis Test Station Including Associat...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
28/02/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
23/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/PTT/2022/CPN/0009

Title 
Supply of One Low Temperature Water Electrolysis Test Station Including 
Associated Maintenance Services

Description 

The equipment is to be used to test water electrolyser short stacks (up to 10 cells) 
of PEM (polymer electrolyte membrane) and AEM (anion exchange membrane) 
type under varying operation conditions. It is to be connected to the tap water 
supply, nitrogen purge gas, compressed air and electricity from the grid of the 
building of the scientific laboratories at JRC Petten.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Competitive procedure with negotiation 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 590000.00 EUR

Estimated value 590000.00 EUR

Main CPV 38540000

NUTS NL328


